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To see the history of the minimum wage in Colorado over the past 10+ years, we have created a bar 
graph showing you the Colorado minimum wage over the years and a convenient table beneath it. Feel 
free to print this and use it as a reference. 

 
Colorado Minimum Wage History Table 

 

State Minimum Wage Wage Increase Percentage Increase
Colorado Minimum Wage 2024 $14.42 $0.77 5.64%

Colorado Minimum Wage 2023 $13.65 $1.09 8.60%

Colorado Minimum Wage 2022 $12.56 $0.24 1.90%

Colorado Minimum Wage 2021 $12.32 $0.32 2.70%

Colorado Minimum Wage 2020 $12.00 $0.90 8.10%

Colorado Minimum Wage 2019 $11.10 $0.90 8.80%

Colorado Minimum Wage 2018 $10.20 $0.90 9.60%

Colorado Minimum Wage 2017 $9.30 $0.99 11.90%

Colorado Minimum Wage 2016 $8.31 $0.08 0.90%

Colorado Minimum Wage 2015 $8.23 $0.23 2.80%

Colorado Minimum Wage 2014 $8.00 $0.22 2.80%

Colorado Minimum Wage 2013 $7.78 $0.14 1.8

Colorado Minimum Wage 2012 $7.64 $0.28 1.80%

Colorado Minimum Wage 2011 $7.36 $0.12 1.60%

Colorado Minimum Wage 2010 $7.28 $0.00 0%

Colorado Minimum Wage 2009 $7.28 $0.26 3.70%

Colorado Minimum Wage 2008 $7.02 $0.00 0%
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